Technical Specification
Operating Temperature: -5…+40°
Operating Humidity: 45...85% RH
Pollution Degree: 3
Installation Degree: III
Degree of Protection: IP65
Rated Operating Current: ≤ 80mA
Electrical Life: ≥30000 hours
Brightness: ≥60
Rated Operating Voltage: See Order Codes
Base Colour: See Order Codes
Order Codes
AD56LT-R24 22mm lamp test indicator colour red 24Vac/dc
AD56LT-G24 22mm lamp test indicator colour green 24Vac/dc
AD56LT-B24 22mm lamp test indicator colour blue 24Vac/dc
AD56LT-Y24 22mm lamp test indicator colour yellow 24Vac/dc
AD56LT-W24 22mm lamp test indicator colour white 24Vac/dc
AD56LT-R110 22mm lamp test indicator colour red 110Vac
AD56LT-G110 22mm lamp test indicator colour green 110Vac
AD56LT-B110 22mm lamp test indicator colour blue 110Vac
AD56LT-Y110 22mm lamp test indicator colour yellow 110Vac
AD56LT-W110 22mm lamp test indicator colour white 110Vac
AD56LT-R220 22mm lamp test indicator colour red 230Vac
AD56LT-G220 22mm lamp test indicator colour green 230Vac
AD56LT-B220 22mm lamp test indicator colour blue 230Vac
AD56LT-Y220 22mm lamp test indicator colour yellow 230Vac
AD56LT-W220 22mm lamp test indicator colour white 230Vac
Accessories
AD56SPAN Spanner for tightening locknuts
Dimensions
Circuits
24Vac/dc
110/220Vac
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Camax Uk Ltd
Unit 8 Jubilee Court
Harrogate
HG3 3TB
Tel 01423 340 000
Fax 01423 340 002
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Camax Uk Ltd
Unit 8 Jubilee Court
Harrogate
HG3 3TB
Tel 01423 340 000
Fax 01423 340 002
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text
Jordan
Typewritten Text